630 Terminal Way, Costa Mesa, CA 92627
sales@step1dezigns.com  |  www.step1dezigns.com
TF: 800.822.8527 |T: 949.270.0250 | FAX: 949.270.0253
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Input Voltage:  110V/120V 220V/240V
Output Voltage: 220V/240V 110V/120V
Power:  100, 200, 300, 500, 750, or 1000
	 watt	options
Power Method: Plug N Play
Environment:  Dry	Location
IP Rating: IP20
Manufacturer:  Elumalight
Warranty:  1 Year Limited
Transformer Type:	International	Converter	AC
 EL-UGUD Step Up or Step Down Transformers
SPECIFICATIONS
JOB NAME:
LOCATION:
QUOTE/REF#:
©	2020	Step	1	Dezigns,	Inc.	All	Rights	Reserved.
Specifications	are	subject	to	change	without	notice.
STEP 1 DEZIGNS SPEC SHEET  |  P1
• Dual	Step	Up	or	Step	Down	functionality
• Switch the transformer to 110V/120V for use in the USA
to output 220V/240V
• Switch	the	transformer	to	220V/240V	for	use	in	overseas
to output 110V/120V
• Input: 110V/120V -> Output: 220V/240V
• Input: 220V/240V -> Output: 110V/120V
• Heavy	duty	for	continuous	use
• Durable	industrial	type	cord
• Fuse	protected	-	Fuse	will	cut	off	the	current	if	the	trans-
former	is	overloaded
• European Plug on the cord
• US plug adapter included
• The	socket	on	Front	Panel	accepts	both	US	Flat	pin	plug
and Euro/Asian Shucko round plug
• Includes	converter,	2	spare	fuses,	and	a	plug	adapter	for
USA
KEY FEATURES
Heavy-Duty	Voltage	Converter	Transformer.	Switch	110V/120V
to 220V/240V or 220V/240V to 110V/120V. It comes with a
built-in	fuse.	Ventilated	for	long	term	use.
DESCRIPTION
Product SKU Max Wattage Dimensions (L x W x H) Weight
EL-UGUD-100W 100	watts 3 in. x 2.5 in. x 4.5 in. 3	lbs
EL-UGUD-200W 200	watts 3 in. x 2.5 in. x 4.5 in. 3	lbs
EL-UGUD-300W 300	watts 4 in. x 3.5 in. x 5.5 in. 3	lbs
EL-UGUD-500W 500	watts 4 in. x 3.5 in. x 5.5 in. 7	lbs
EL-UGUD-750W 750	watts 5 in. x 4 in. x 4 in. 12	lbs
EL-UGUD-1000W 1000	watts 6 in. x 5 in. x 6 in. 16	lbs
S TEP 1
DEZIGNS
LIGHTING INNOVATION
®
INDOOR